

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3826 OF 2004

(From the judgement and order dated 06/01/2003 in ITA No. 155/2002 of HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, JALANDHAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAWANSHAHAR CENTRAL COOP. BANK LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report )(For FD)

(Alongwith the record of SLP(C)No.9413-9414/2003)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 3827 of 2004

(With c/delay in filing SLP)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.KP Pathak,ASG

Mr.Harish Chandra,Sr.Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr.Preetesh Kapur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Nidesh Gupta,Adv.

Mr.Vinod Shukla,Adv.

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 11.2.2005.

(SUMAN WADHWA)

COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)

COURT MASTER