

j

SLP(C)No. 3826 OF 2004  
ITEM No.208

Court No. 0

SECTION IIIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3826/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 06/01/2003 in ITA 155/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, JALANDHAR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NAWANSHAHAR CENTRAL COOP. BANK LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP )  
( For Final Disposal )

With

SLP(C)No.3827/2004

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP )  
( For Final Disposal )

Date : 11/02/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not taken up.

(Sarojbala)  
PA to Addl.Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)  
Court Master

j

SLP(C)No. 3826 OF 2004  
ITEM No.208

Court No. 0

SECTION IIIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3826/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 06/01/2003 in ITA 155/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, JALANDHAR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NAWANSHAHAR CENTRAL COOP. BANK LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP )  
( For Final Disposal )

With

SLP(C)No.3827/2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP )

( For Final Disposal )

Date : 11/02/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not taken up.

(Sarojbala)

PA to Addl.Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master